

CR 466A (Picciola Road) Paved Shoulders; Project No. 2017-03, Bid No. 17-0807

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE \$451,000		D.A.B. Constructors, Inc.			Estep Construction, Inc.			CW Roberts Contracting, Inc.			Art Walker Construction, Inc.		
DESCRIPTION	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	AMOUNT
Mobilization	LS	\$ 42,842.43	1	\$ 42,842.43	\$ 14,835.00	1	\$ 14,835.00	\$ 64,000.00	1	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 50,061.15	1	\$ 50,061.15
Maintenance of Traffic	LS	\$ 26,000.00	1	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 12,221.28	1	\$ 12,221.28	\$ 65,000.00	1	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 38,846.00	1	\$ 38,846.00
Excavation Cut	CY	\$ 9.80	2,652	\$ 25,989.60	\$ 14.46	4,000	\$ 57,840.00	\$ 25.00	2,795	\$ 69,875.00	\$ 43,081.00	1	\$ 43,081.00
Excavation Fill	CY	\$ 7.40	535	\$ 3,959.00	\$ 24.11	850	\$ 20,493.50	\$ 15.00	567	\$ 8,505.00	\$ 7,977.00	1	\$ 7,977.00
Grading/Final Dressing	LS	\$ 10,700.00	1	\$ 10,700.00	\$ 14,170.30	1	\$ 14,170.30	\$ 8,000.00	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 19,944.00	1	\$ 19,944.00
Clear and grub	LS	\$ 14,000.00	1	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 7,196.47	1	\$ 7,196.47	\$ 28,000.00	1	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 64,754.00	1	\$ 64,754.00
12" Stabilized Type B Subgrade (40 L	SY	\$ 6.00	4,604	\$ 27,624.00	\$ 12.98	4,597	\$ 59,669.06	\$ 10.00	4,420	\$ 44,200.00	\$ 9.83	4,973	\$ 48,884.59
10" Limerock (2 lifts)	SY	\$ 15.70	3,323	\$ 52,171.10	\$ 27.42	3,318	\$ 90,979.56	\$ 18.00	3,830	\$ 68,940.00	\$ 13.05	4,550	\$ 59,377.50
1" Minimum FC 9.5 Traffic Level C wi	SY	\$ 6.70	12,916	\$ 86,537.20	\$ 7.15	13,000	\$ 92,950.00	\$ 8.00	14,200	\$ 113,600.00	\$ 6.25	16,702	\$ 104,387.50
2" Minimum SP 12.5 Traffic Level C	SY	\$ 16.70	3,069	\$ 51,252.30	\$ 10.61	3,100	\$ 32,891.00	\$ 15.00	3,540	\$ 53,100.00	\$ 10.58	4,125	\$ 43,642.50
Leveling Course	SY	\$ -		\$ -	\$ 10.01	200	\$ 2,002.00	\$ 5.00	800	\$ 4,000.00	\$ -		\$ -
1" Milling	SY	\$ 2.05	9,770	\$ 20,028.50	\$ 0.84	9,874	\$ 8,294.16	\$ 3.00	11,015	\$ 33,045.00	\$ 2.88	10,573	\$ 30,450.24
Prime and Sand	SY	\$ 0.55	3,323.00	\$ 1,827.65	\$ 0.67	3,400.00	\$ 2,278.00	\$ 0.50	3,830	\$ 1,915.00	\$ 1.00	4,550.00	\$ 4,550.00
Tack Coat	SY	\$ 0.26	15,985	\$ 4,156.10	\$ 0.49	13,000	\$ 6,370.00	\$ 0.50	17,740	\$ 8,870.00	\$ 0.35	16,702	\$ 5,845.70
15" RCP	LF	\$ 66.00	74	\$ 4,884.00	\$ 32.78	74	\$ 2,425.72	\$ 150.00	80	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 116.01	80	\$ 9,280.80
15" MES	EA	\$970.00	6	\$ 5,820.00	\$1,232.73	6	\$ 7,396.38	\$ 1,400.00	6	\$ 8,400.00	\$1,162.70	6	\$ 6,976.20
Concrete Driveway	SY	\$ 85.00	92	\$ 7,820.00	\$ 67.55	85	\$ 5,741.75	\$ 100.00	320	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 72.60	226	\$ 16,407.60
Asphalt Driveway	SY	\$ 47.00	76	\$ 3,572.00	\$ 38.04	84	\$ 3,195.36	\$ 5.00	120	\$ 600.00	\$ 27.05	85	\$ 2,299.25
Erosion Control	LS	\$ 3,000.00	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,052.87	1	\$ 3,052.87	\$ 2,500.00	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	1	\$ 9,500.00
Silt Fence	LF	\$ 0.75	7,100	\$ 5,325.00	\$ 0.86	7,500	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 1.75	7,530	\$ 13,177.50	\$ 1.75	7,014	\$ 12,274.50
Sod	SY	\$ 1.90	12,700	\$ 24,130.00	\$ 2.30	8,650.0	\$ 19,895.00	\$ 1.75	14,940.0	\$ 26,145.00	\$ 4.50	23,488	\$ 105,696.00
Thermoplastic Striping	LS	\$ 13,100.00	1	\$ 13,100.00	\$ 19,044.00	1	\$ 19,044.00	\$ 25,000.00	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1.00	18,213	\$ 18,213.00
Roadway Sign Removal/Installation	LS	\$ 4,000.00	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,133.75	1	\$ 3,133.75	\$ 4,000.00	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1.00	5,308	\$ 5,308.00
Survey/Layout/As Builts	LS	\$ 13,000.00	1	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 9,775.00	1	\$ 9,775.00	\$ 10,000.00	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	11,825	\$ 11,825.00
Payment/Performance Bond	LS	\$ 3,900.00	1	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 9,314.00	1	\$ 9,314.00	\$ 5,000.00	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	6,065	\$ 6,065.00
NPDES Permit	LS	\$ 250.00	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 575.00	1	\$ 575.00	\$ 675.00	1	\$ 675.00	\$ 8,500.00	1.0	\$ 8,500.00
Portable Toilet	LS	\$ 700.00	1	\$ 700.00	\$ 586.50	1	\$ 586.50	\$ 1,350.00	1	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 911.97	1	\$ 911.97
Testing	LS	\$ 22,300.00	1.00	\$ 22,300.00	\$ 5,750.00	1	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 8,000.00	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 23,408.00	1	\$ 23,408.00
TOTAL LUMP SUM BID				\$ 478,888.88			\$ 518,525.66			\$ 719,897.50			\$ 758,466.50
NUMBER OF CALENDAR DAYS				200			150			180			180
COMMENTS													Mathematical Error - Bid was \$758,466.00.